RELEASES AND REFUNDS- January 2019

Releases and Refunds for 2019

Personal Property
TOTAL

RELEASES AND REFUNDS FOR 2018 TAXES

Real Property
Personal Property
Motor Vehicle
Solid Waste

VTS Refunds
TOTAL

Prior Year Refunds 2014-2017
Personal Property

Solid Waste
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$22.26
$22.26

$13,843.90
$2,090.43
$0.00
$158.81
$13,041.88

$29,135.02

$169.19

595.62
$764.81

$29,922.09



