RELEASES AND REFUNDS- January 2019

Releases and Refunds for 2019

Personal Property	\$22.26
TOTAL	\$22.26

RELEASES AND REFUNDS FOR 2018 TAXES

Real Property	\$13,843.90
Personal Property	\$2,090.43
Motor Vehicle	\$0.00
Solid Waste	\$158.81
VTS Refunds	\$13,041.88
TOTAL	\$29,135.02

Prior Year Refunds 2014-2017

Personal Property	\$169.19
Solid Waste	<u>\$595.62</u>
TOTAL	\$764.81

GRAND TOTAL \$29,922.09